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Untis 2023
19/10/2023

8ºC 3.º Ciclo DT: Emanuel Almada
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:10
8:55

8:55
9:40

10:00
10:45

10:45
11:30

11:45
12:30

12:30
13:15

13:35
14:20

14:20
15:05

15:20
16:05

16:05
16:50

17:00
17:45

17:45
18:30

19:10
19:55

19:55
20:40

20:50
21:35

21:35
22:20

22:30
23:15

23:15
0:00

Intervalo MI

Intervalo MII

Almoço

Intervalo TI

Intervalo TII

Jantar

Intervalo NI

Intervalo NII

Mat s14

Geog s14

Port s14

ApPor

.CidD s14
CidD s14

Ing4 s14

Hist s14

.EMR s42
IOral s14

CN s14

.FQ s14
CN s14

FQ s14

ApEM s14

Fr s14

EF G1

.ESA s15
OfCom s15

Mat s15

.ET s2
TIC s1

EV s3

.FQa s22
CNb s26

Mat s14

.CNa s26
FQb s22

ApIng s16

.ApEP s14
ApMat s16

Port s14

Ing4 s14

EF G5

Fr s14


